
                       CITY COLLEGE/ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE/RAMMOHAN COLLEGE 
                                          102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata-700009 
 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

 Dated:  26. 10.2021 

 Sealed Quotations are invited from competent contractors for carrying out proposed plumbing and 

sanitary works (see the attached file) at the premises of City College/Ananda Mohan College/ 

Rammohan College at 102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata – 700 009 covering : 

1. Cost of materials (all standard branded)  

2. Cost of Labour  

3. Any other cost  

The eligible and interested contractors may inspect the worksite and submit completed tenders with all 

supporting documents within 01.11.21 notice (except holidays, Saturdays and Sundays) between 12:30 

p.m. to 3:30 p.m. to:  

THE OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPALS CITY COLLEGE/RAMMOHAN COLLEGE/ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE 

102/1, RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI KOLKATA – 700 009. It is advisable to contact at 

9123681828/9836704729/9830170834 before coming to the Colleges. 

     Sd/-      Sd/         Sd/ 

  Principal               Principal                   Principal 

City College    Ananda mohan College      Rammohan College 

 



                                                                                   Page 1 0f 3         

       CITY COLLEGE/ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE/RAMMOHAN COLLEGE 
                102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata-700 009 
 
Schedule of plumbing and sanitary work (Re: Notice inviting quotation dated 26.10.21) 

GROUND FLOOR 

Near Physics department : 

- Renovation with tiles and Plastering 

- New wash basin with tap 

- New PVC door (2 no) 

 

Wash Station : 

- Wall tiles  

- Liquid soap dispensers (6 no) 

 

Students’ Toilet (near Boys’ Common room) : 

 

- Renovation with new tiles, new commode system (with shower), new PVC latrine door 

- New water supply system in urinal 

 

Ladies’ Toilet : 

 

- One new slide window 

- One cistern 

- New soap dispenser 

 

FIRST FLOOR 

 

NTS Latrine (Near Accounts department) : 

 

- New Commode system with shower and cistern 

- Window 

- New Wash basin with liquid soap dispenser 

 

Students’ Toilets (Near Office) : 

 

- 6 PVC doors 

- All urinals to be replaced and water supply properly restored 

- New commode system with shower and cistern 

- Plastering of damaged areas and tile-fitting as required 

 

              Sd/-                                                       Sd/-                                                                         Sd/- 

Principal, City College                 Principal, Ananda Mohan College                    Principal, Rammohan College 



            

                                                                                                                                         Page 2 of 3  

                                                                                                                                                                                              

   CITY COLLEGE/ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE/RAMMOHAN COLLEGE 

102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata-700 009 
 

Ladies Toilet (Near Girls’ common Room) : 

 

- One Indian style pan to be installed with shower and cistern 

- New wash basin with liquid soap dispenser 

- One urinal to replaced 

- Floor tiles 

- One wash basin with liquid soap dispenser to be installed in Ladies’ common room 

 

Teachers’ room (2 Toilets – Ladies’ and Gents’) : 

 

- Renovation with installation of new urinal 

- Two new commode system with shower and cistern 

- New wash basins (2) with liquid soap dispensers 

 

SECOND FLOOR 

 

Near N Block : 

 

- Three shutter windows 

- New commode system with shower and cistern 

- Tiles to be fitted (wall and floor) 

- New liquid soap dispensers 

- New wash basin with soap dispenser (near room no 33A) 

 

Near Staircase (Room no 29 and 30) : 

 

- Wash station taps (5 no) to be fitted with soap dispensers 

- New pipe line (10 ft) to be fitted 

 

Near Room no 28 : 

 

- Window in front of wash basin 

- New wash basin with soap dispenser 

- New commode system with shower and cistern 

- One cistern and commode shower in the existing Indian style pan system 

- New tiles (3 ft x 3 ft) 

 

             Sd/-                                                             Sd/-                                                               Sd/- 

Principal, City College                        Principal, Ananda Mohan College         Principal, Rammohan College 

 



 

                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                      Page 3 of 3 

 

              CITY COLLEGE/ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE/RAMMOHAN COLLEGE 

                                102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata-700 009 

 
 

Between 2nd and 3rd Floor near N Block : 

 

- New wash basin with soap dispenser 

- New commode system with shower and cistern 

- Water supply to be restored 

- New Urinal 

- Window (3 no) (42 sq ft) 

 

THIRD FLOOR 

 

Old Toilet near Chemistry Department : 

 

- Thorough renovation with new tiles, new PVC door  

- New commode system with shower and cistern 

- New urinal 

- New wash basin with soap dispenser 

 

A New ladies’ Toilet to be constructed adjacent to the old toilet mentiond above 

 

Zoology, Physiology and Botany Department Practical Laboratory areas : 

 

- Liquid soap dispensers (one for every two taps) 

- New taps to be fitted as required 

- Water supply to be restored and pipe fitted as required 

 

 

 

             Sd/-                                                         Sd/-                                                            Sd/- 

Principal, City College              Principal, Ananda Mohan College              Principal, Rammohan College 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


